

Certificate of Publication

This certifies that the research paper entitled "Analysis Priority of Handling the Road Damage To South Beach Using Simple Additive Weighting (SAW) Method" authored by "Reza Pahlevi Z.N" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Architecture and Civil Engineering", ISSN (Online): 2321-8193, Volume-8, Issue-1, Page No.: 01-06, [2023].

Article is available online at http://questjournals.org/jace/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.59

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

Managing Editor

Managing Editor
Quest Journals Inc.

Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: www.questjournals.org



Certificate of Publication

This certifies that the research paper entitled "Analysis Priority of Handling the Road Damage To South Beach Using Simple Additive Weighting (SAW) Method" authored by "Nusa Sebayang" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Architecture and Civil Engineering", ISSN (Online): 2321-8193, Volume-8, Issue-1, Page No.: 01-06, [2023].

Article is available online at http://questjournals.org/jace/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.59

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

Managing Editor

Quest Journals Inc.

* Quest Journals

Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: www.questjournals.org



Certificate of Publication

This certifies that the research paper entitled "Analysis Priority of Handling the Road Damage To South Beach Using Simple Additive Weighting (SAW) Method" authored by "Agustina Nurul Hidayati" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Architecture and Civil Engineering", ISSN (Online): 2321-8193, Volume-8, Issue-1, Page No.: 01-06, [2023].

Article is available online at http://questjournals.org/jace/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.59

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

* Quest Journals *

Managing Editor
Quest Journals Inc.

Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: www.questjournals.org